LITHIUM-ION BATTERY PACK
GSEThe Proven Leader
in Lithium-ion Motive Power Battery
Standard And
Customizable Battery
Systems For GSE Applications
3,500+ cycle life
20 years design life
Up to
Up to
70% expenses in 5 years
Save up to
GSE
Pushback Tractors / Belt Loaders /
Luggage Tugs - GSE-Pack
*For more lithium batteries request, please contact our sales for support .
Consistent Power
Zero Maintenance Optional Heating
Function
Long Life
Fast & Opportunity
Charge
8-Year Warranty
Or 12,000 Hours
Length(mm/inch)Model Width(mm/inch) Height(mm/inch)
B-LFP48-230MH 51.2 230 11.78 499 (1100) 815 (32.09) 406 (15.98) 500 (16.69)
B-LFP48-280MH 51.2 280 14.34 535 (1180) 907 (35.7) 415 (16.35) 610 (24)
B-LFP48-305MH 51.2 305 15.62 500 (1102) 490 (19.29) 770 (30.31) 495 (19.49)
B-LFP48-460MH 51.2 460 23.55 1256 (2770) 1060 (41.73) 450 (17.72) 555 (21.85)
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Weight
（kg/lbs）
Capacity
(Ah)
Stored
Energy (kWh)
Length(mm/inch)Model Width(mm/inch) Height(mm/inch)
B-LFP80-300MH 83.2 300 24.96 555 (1224) 1250 (49.21) 578 (22.76) 580 (22.83)
B-LFP80-410MH 83.2 410 34.11 1213 (2674) 1010 (39.76) 680 (26.77) 655 (25.79)
B-LFP80-460MH 83.2 460 38.27 1700 (3748) 1015 (39.96) 680 (26.77) 795 (31.3)
B-LFP80-560MH 83.2 560 46.59 1480 (3263) 1015 (39.96) 680 (26.77) 795 (31.3)
B-LFP80-615MH 83.2 615 51.17 1500 (3307) 1015 (39.96) 680 (26.77) 795 (31.3)
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Weight
（kg/lbs）
Capacity
(Ah)
Stored
Energy (kWh)
Charge Temperature Range 32℉ to 131℉(0℃ to 55℃)
-4℉ to 131℉(-20℃ to 55℃)Discharge Temperature Range
Facebook Linkedin Instagram YoutubeTiktok